
   

GREENVILLE UTILITIES COMMISSION  
 

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED 
 

ONE (1) LINE TRUCK WITH HYDRAULIC DIGGER-DERRICK  
 

MOUNTED WITH UTILITY LINE BODY 
 

SEPTEMBER 25, 2012 @ 2:00 PM 
 
 
 
 

VENDORS DELIVERY  
TIME (DAYS) 

UNIT 
PRICE 

OPTIONAL 
TRADE IN 

NET UNIT 
PRICE 

 
Altec Industries, Inc. 

 

240-270 

 

$214,700.75 

 

$10,000.00 

 

$204,700.75* 

 
Terex 

 

270-330 

 

$244,670.00 

 

$15,000.00 

 

$229,670.00 

 
 

*Indicates recommended award based on the lowest responsible, responsive bid. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 


